Installation & Assembly

&

Warning:
Be careful not to cut the seat cushion if you need to open the package

No. Part Qty Image No. Part No. Part Qty Image
Left&Right Hanging
A Lege base 2 j/ B Baskets C Steel legs | 4 \\\\
M8x55 M8x20
D | Top pole 2 E screws F screws 8
M6

G | Nt | 2 (9 Ho| )0 \,f@ I |[safety rope | 2 ‘

J Bolt 2 () K Spring @ L chain 2 oo

M Lock 2 @ N | Down Tube 7%, O | UP Tube N

M6x20
P SCTews 4 Om Q Nut (M6) @




Please install the safety rope before use!




	页 1
	页 2



